
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0725 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:10/5/2021 City Council/Rialto Utility Authority

On agenda: Final action:10/26/2021 10/26/2021

Title: Request City Council/Rialto Utility Authority Board to: (1) Approve the First Amendment to the
Professional Services Agreement with Soto Resources to Provide Additional As-Needed Grant Writing
Assistance for the Rialto Utility Authority and Utilities Division in an Additional Amount of $100,000, for
a Total Amount Not to Exceed $150,250; and (2) Authorize the City Manager to Execute All
Documents.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - PSA Soto Resources 21-0248.pdf, 2. Attachment 2 - First Amendment - Soto
Resources (002) (002).pdf, 3. Attachment 3 - Disclosure Form Soto Resouces.pdf, 4. RUA Grant
Program Update Presentation 10-9-21.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council10/26/2021 1

City of Rialto Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

